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M addy W itkiew icz1758
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

9.125 9.150 9.3509.175 36.800
3 2 4 2T 1 

1 

Er in S ullivan1798
Ny  Revolut ions

9.200 9.250 8.9009.000 36.350
2 1 5 8 2 

2 

Nadia  T a rbe ll1819
Vt Cobra Gymnastics

8.700 8.950 9.0009.600 36.250
8 3 1 6T 3 

3 

Ella  La tham1767
NY W orld C lass

9.300 7.250 9.4009.225 35.175
1 15 3 1 4 

4 

C la ire  Co iteux1797
Ny  Revolut ions

8.750 8.550 9.0008.600 34.900
6T 7 7 6T 5 

5 

A lana  S om m a1786
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.500 7.750 9.1759.300 34.725
10 12 2 5 6 

6 

Lo la -Dillon Cahill1804
Ny  Revolut ions

8.800 8.675 8.1508.650 34.275
4 5 6 17 7 

7 

M a ia  T r ica r ico1780
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

8.750 8.000 9.3507.900 34.000
6T 11 12 2T 8 

8 

M cka lyie  T aylor1759
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.650 8.600 8.5008.200 33.950
9 6 8T 13 9 

9 

Em ily Kur lander1809
Ny  TNF Glenmont

7.900 8.725 8.7008.050 33.375
17 4 10 9T 10 

10 

Ava  Bredthauer1796
Ny  Revolut ions

8.150 8.200 8.6507.950 32.950
14 10 11 11 11 

11 

Lily Ce laya1799
Ny  Revolut ions

8.375 7.700 8.6008.200 32.875
12 13 8T 12 12 

12 

Jaedan Eile rs1753
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.225 7.500 8.4007.350 31.475
13 14 14 15 13 

13 

Quin C r ippen1761
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.000 5.500 8.2507.650 29.400
15T 17 13 16 14 

14 

A lexis  Brow n1748
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.000 5.650 8.4756.850 28.975
15T 16 15 14 15 

15 

Hanna  LaPointe1768
NY W orld C lass

8.775 8.225 9.350__.___ 26.350
5 9 16T 2T 16 

16 

S am antha  Cana les1740
MA  jstargym

8.400 8.425 8.7000.000 25.525
11 8 16T 9T 17 

17 
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